ORDER NO

775 410
775 411
775 412
775 413

775 418
775 419
775 420
775 421
775 422
775 423
775 424

775 430
775 431
775 432
775 433

775 438
775 439
775 440
775 441
775 442
775 443
775 444

TNB 1.5.1.5-80
TNB 1.5.3-80
TNB 2.2-80
TNB 2.3-80

TNB 1.5.1.5-120
TNB 1.5.3-120
TNB 1.75.1.75-120
TNB 2.2-120

TNB 2.3-120

TNB 2.4-120

TNB 3.3-120

TNB 1.5.1.5-80
TNB 1.5.3-80
TNB 2.2-80
TNB 2.3-80

TNB 1.5.1.5-120
TNB 1.5.3-120
TNB 1.75.1.75-120
TNB 2.2-120

TNB 2.3-120

TNB 2.4-120

TNB 3.3-120

e ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX

DESCRIPTION

ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS

ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS

ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS

ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS
ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS

DIMENSIONS
(WxHxD)
mm

150x150x80
150x300x80
200x200x80
200x300x80

150x150x120
150x300x120
175x175x120
200x200x120
200x300x120
200x400x120
300x300x120

150x150x80
150x300x80
200x200x80
200x300x80

150x150x120
150x300x120
175x175x120
200x200x120
200x300x120
200x400x120
300x300x120

THICKNESS QTY

2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No

2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No

2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No

2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No
2.0mm 01 No

Made of Aluminium Alloy - AA H1100 & powder coated in RAL 7035 exterior powder
Optional Colors : Any other color as per request
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e WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
- TERMINAL BOX

ORDER NO DESCRIPTION

772 300 WMB-TNB WALL MOUNTING BRACKET - TERMINAL BOX 01 No

e ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX

ORDER NO DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS THICKNESS QTY
(WxHxD)
mm
773230 | TNB 1.5.1.5-80 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 150x150x80 2.0mm |01 No
773234 | TNB 1.5.3-80 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 150x300x80 2.0mm |01 No
773233 | TNB 2.2-80 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 200x200x80 2.0mm |01 No
773231 | TNB 2.3-80 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 200x300x80 2.0mm |01 No
773235 | TNB 1.5.1.5-120 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 150x150x120 2.0mm |01 No
773237 | TNB1.5.1.5-120 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 150x150x120 2.0mm |01 No
773236 | TNB 1.5.3-120 ALUMINIUM TERMINAL BOX - WITH MOUNTING RAILS 150x300x120 2.0mm__ |01 No
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